TKM GRUPP AS

TKM GRUPP AS
ISIN:  EE0000001105

Overview

2024/07/16 15:30:00

Price
9.67 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.21% (0.02)

ISIN EE0000001105
Symbol TKM1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type

Market cap 394 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

9.66 EUR (10)
9.67 EUR (29)
9.55 EUR
9.70 EUR
9.55 EUR
9.65 EUR
9.6461 EUR
4,067
39,230.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE0000001105&ID_NOTATION=5007571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0618c7a5ecb2c6a8988a25f0983a38ad0bca8f433949dbaf660876da155e67ae&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb4584f5a298a3127&time=1721236969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65669aa704a3d852a6ce3b4f5e487d2e8d607d9cb52cab9426821d962ce3f053&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82fade5cce8a9d1af&time=1721236969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1c0a6dad35502f635ec9175b7ef176daf427ed85bbb76679013bc98d32a346e&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33c8a4aacf17f2006&time=1721236969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b58b6453580f004d64b49ce09185c35c7fe7e7b047cc6acd8cc1dd50338da21d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=060684aa4f85fcc97&time=1721236969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c815143f5b48d3ecc6edc4eac256e549eade430c845e71e88ff599d58a4d3df7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=332b8791b1c3d54b7&time=1721236969&tool=RSC

TKM GRUPP AS

Details

2024/07/16 15:30:00

Price
9.67 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.21% (0.02)
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ISIN EE0000001105
Symbol TKM1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type

Market cap 394 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.66 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 9.67 EUR (29)
Open 9.55 EUR
High 9.70 EUR
Low 9.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.65 EUR
VWAP 9.6461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,067
Trading volume 39,230.69
Number of trades 166
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.75% -2.81% -2.62%
Perf (abs.) -0.59 -0.28 -0.26
Beta 0.09 0.07 0.14
Volatility 12.60 10.11 13.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TKM GRUPP AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:33 9.08 EUR
16
OMX Baltic Market 2024/07/ 15:30 9.67 EUR

Tallinn 16

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 9.16 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 9.42 EUR
16

10.72 EUR (2024/03/22
9.39 EUR (2024/06/25
10.72 EUR (2024/03/22
9.39 EUR (2024/06/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

9.62 EUR (5,341
9.59 EUR (5,660
9.91 EUR (9,149

)
)
)
9.92 EUR (9,787)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

166
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125758

TKM GRUPP AS

Company profile

Company Logo

TKM
GRUPP

Contact Details
TKM GRUPP AS

Kaubamaja 1 - 10143 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-667-3300
Fax: +

E-mail: tkmgroup@kaubamaja.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Raul Member of Executive
Puusepp Committee

Board of directors

Juri Kao Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Enn Kunila  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gunnar Member of Supervisory

Kraft Board

Kristo Anton Member of Supervisory
Board

Meelis Member of Supervisory

Milder Board
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mailto:tkmgroup@kaubamaja.ee
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